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The Hongkong Electric Co., Ltd.

Tariff Review
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2005 net tariff entitlement St
27 (D Cents/kWh
#H B A 12/2004 | +/- 1/2005 Components
S EAREE 108.5 6.4 114.9 Average Basic Tariff
R L T ) Fuel Clause
PRRL BT 00 B /(Fr ) 4.1 6.3 2.2 Surcharge/(Rebate)
HE R0 -1.0 1.0 - Special Rebate
Y §=Enkil -0.1 0.1 - | Rate Reduction Rebate
R EE 103.3 J—38 | 1171 Average Net Tariff
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Shareholders provide more

than $700 million to alleviate
the pressure on tariff
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2005 net tariff after special rebate from shareholdérs‘
=% (1D Cents/kWh
#H BB 4 12/2004 | +/- 1/2005 Components
S EAREE 108.5 6.4 114.9 Average Basic Tariff
R L T ) Fuel Clause
RRBLIN N & /(37 90) 4.1 6.3 2.2 Surcharge/(Rebate)
HE R0 -1.0 6.1 | -7.1 > Special Rebate
R E T -0.1 0.1 - | Rate Reduction Rebate

R EE 103.3 (45%#) 110.0 Average Net Tariff
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Cost Increases outS|de our control Sexe
27 (1)
¢/kWh
ﬂ-?i["’:F‘*j :66&) Coal price
=gy | 22 g t rent and rat
2 fi s By EE o 100 overnment rent and rates
AL ﬁ? Tax
V3t iﬁaﬁ‘ﬂ'&ﬁﬂl[ﬂ 101 No more Rate Reduction
o éb[ e L0115 Rebate due to zero
92 Hegl 2 =L HAEER +7° | Development Fund
+10.4
2 H
FRa :_:ﬂo.l% Total
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Average net tarlff for different categories of custoners
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2% () Cents/kWh
ZEMER] | 12/2004 | 4+~ | 1/2005 Cf&igg;gi:f
KER 97.0 101.3 Domestic

ExpERS | 1051 112.4 | Non-Domestic
PR EE | 1033 | o0 | 1100 AVETrZ‘EﬁfNet
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Effect On Customers

FEH
Domestic Customers
SEAE | RAES | B
Monthly Cumulative Monthly
Consumption | Customers Increase
7 Units % HK$

150 21% 3.60
300 48% 7.65
500 1% 13.45
700 83% 29.05
1,000 92% 53.95

T1%5 F= 4 1 5 F | -’meﬁlBASﬁ 1YW

An increase of $13.45 or less per month

for 71% of domestic customers
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Non-Domestic Customers
SRR ==y AR % T 5 E] i
Monthly Cumulative Monthly
Consumption | Customers Increase

& Units % HK$
200 26% 15.80
700 51% 55.30
1,700 70% 135.50
3,300 81% 271.50
8,000 91% 6/71.00

70%Z F 3% i) k] "J[I[[JF[135.5ﬁ YN

An increase of $135.5 or

ess per month for

70% of non-domestic customers



— HdssE FL"_ 'Y @F{_‘I‘ _{;{}(;%}?D
Further |mprovement t Concessmnary Tariff Schéme

[ﬁl?ﬁljﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁéﬂx aZbe 2 P #Eft | ® Concessionary tariff is available to
T e B the following customers eligible for

public assistance
o Nkl FRE OffEaiElEE | © Elderly of 60 or above (single or

RE G living with similar elderly)

o HEH ANEHFE NP IESA IS AEEERY | © Applicant or family member
11 8] receiving disability allowance

o FBIXEE * Single-parent family

° RKENTL ° Unemployed

o FEHE ALK HIH50%E % | © Discount increased from 50% to 60%
60%—AH = 7 & By 17.6% for first 200 units each month —

o W Rias: equivalent to a tariff reduction of

o FR IR 17.6%

® Deposit waived
®* No minimum charge
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Charges under the Concessmnary Tariff Schemé@r—*f

KI/Ian J;le“f FE'" Electricity Charges

comimmlon | py [ BT T o
200 $82.20 -17.6% $67.70
300 $171.00 -6.9% $159.20
400 $268.60 -3.3% $259.70
500 $366.20 -1.6% $360.20




SUMMARY
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Shareholders contribute more than
$700M to ease tariff pressure
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o 20054F 75 B {H 114 N6.5%

* 6.5% increase in net tariff for 2005

o JEATEIE [H20024E1 H LA 1 vk s
hn

» Basic tariff increase is the first such

increase since January 2002

o AR L AL K D R e PR I HE R )

i)

Shareholders have been unable to earn
their permitted return in two consecutive
years

o B AR BESCAS AN Al P 1) jleAS L ik

Tariff increase insufficient to cover
uncontrollable cost increases

o FyEYERINE N 52 20 R AR YE HEE L
R TR B FT 38 in 22 7. 241

Increase special rebate to 7.1 cents costing
shareholders more than $700M to alleviate
the impact of tariff increase

o MNFE B8 I AR N B B RS
2P e > 17.6%

Improvement of concessionary scheme to
lower the tariff for eligible customers on
public assistance by 17.6%
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